



## PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 68832242

Data publicarii 06.05.22 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.891,06 RON - 1.891,06 RON

Descriere: 1 COVOR PVC MP 31.50 35.29 1111.64 211.21 2 PROIECTOR LED 30W BUC 1 33.61 33.61 6.39 3 SURUBELNITA CONTROL BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 4 BROASCA USA BUC 4 31.93 127.72 24.27 5 SPRAY VOPSEA BUC 3 21.01 63.03 11.98 6 Picior mobilier buc 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 7 ROTILA BUC 2 6.72 13.44 2.55 8 LOPATA ZAPADA BUC 2 38.65 77.30 14.69 9 BALAMA BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 10 PREDUCEA BUC 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 11 PRIZA BUC 4 6.72 26.88 5.11 12 BATERII BUC 28 2.94 82.32 15.64 13 HOLTSURUB LEMN BUC 130 0.25 32.50 6.18 14 INTRERUPATOR BUC 3 5.04 15.12 2.87 15 CLESTE BUC 1 16.80 16.80 3.19 16 SILICON POLIMAX BUC 1 38.65 38.65 7.34 17 PRELUNGITOR ELECTRIC BUC 3 23.53 70.59 13.41 18 PERIE SARMA buc 1 6.72 6.72 1.28 19 MANUSI LUCRU BUC 6 8.40 50.40 9.58